
ARLINGTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS  
FY 2021 BUDGET CALENDAR 

 

Day/Date Event Time Location 

Thurs., Feb. 27 Superintendent’s Proposed FY 2021 Budget 
Presentation 
 
 
 
 
Budget Work Session #1 

8:30 a.m.  – Administrative 
Council Presentation 
      
7:00 p.m. – School Board 
Presentation 

 
8:00 p.m.  

School Board Room  
 
 
School Board Room 
 
 
School Board Room 

Tues., March 10  Meet with Employee Advisory Groups 
 
Budget Work Session #2 

5:00 p.m. 
 
7:00 p.m. 

School Board Room  
 
School Board Room 

Tues., March 17 Budget Work Session #3 7:00 p.m. School Board Room 

Tues., March 24 Budget Work Session #4 7:00 p.m. School Board Room  

Wed., March 25  Public Hearing on Superintendent’s Proposed 
Budget 

7:00 p.m. School Board Room   

Tues., March 31 Meet with Committee Leadership 
(BAC/FAC/ACI Chairs and Student Advisory 
Board)  
 
Budget Work Session #5 

6:30 pm 
 
 
 
7:00 p.m. 

School Board Room 
 
 
 
School Board Room  

Tues., March 31 
 

County Board Public Hearing on the County 
Budget 

7:00 p.m. 
 

County Board Room 
 

Thurs., April 2 Public Hearing on the Tax Rate 7:00 p.m. County Board Room 

Thurs., April 2  Board Action Item - School Board Proposed  
FY 2021 Budget  

7:00 p.m.  School Board Room   

Fri., April 3 School Board/County Board Joint Work Session 
– Budget Presentation to County Board 

4:00 p.m. 
  

County Board Room 
  

Tues., April 21 Budget Work Session #6 7:00 p.m.  School Board Room 

TBD 
 

County Board adoption of FY 2021 County 
Budget 

TBD County Board Room 
 

Thurs., April 30  Public Hearing on School Board Proposed 
Budget 

7:00 p.m.  School Board Room   

Tues., May 7 Board Action Item - School Board's Adopted 
 FY 2021 Budget 
 
Board Information Item -Superintendent’s 
Proposed FY 2021–30 CIP 

7:00 p.m.  
 
  

School Board Room  
 
  

Tues., May 19 CIP Work Session #1 7:00 p.m. School Board Room 

Wed., May 27 CIP Work Session #2 7:00 p.m. School Board Room  

Tues., June 2 CIP Work Session #3 7:00 p.m. School Board Room  

Fri., June 5 School Board/County Board Joint Work Session 
– Capital Improvement Plan 

TBD TBD 
 

Tues., June 16 CIP Work Session #4 7:00 p.m. School Board Room  

TBD Public Hearing on Superintendent's Proposed 
FY 2021-30 CIP 

7:00 p.m. 
 

School Board Room  
 

TBD County Board adoption of FY 2021-30 CIP TBD County Board Room  

Thurs., June 25 
 

Board Action Item – School Board’s Adopted  
FY 2021–30 CIP 

7:00 p.m. 
 

School Board Room  
 

 


